
DIARY DATES 
Please note that these dates may alter and other dates will be added during the school year. 

 

HOLIDAY WHOLE SCHOOL F1 F2 Y1 Y2 Y3 Y4 Y5 Y6 MIX OF YEARS ECO+ 
  

 

W/C Monday 30th January Story Telling Week 

Friday 3rd February 2023 Number Day – Dress up as per letter sent 17.01.23 

Tuesday 7th February 2023 Library Visits: 1OH @ 1pm / 3KM/RC @ 2pm 

Tuesday 7th February 2023 Y6 SAT’s meeting @4pm on TEAMS,letter sent 24.01.23 

Tuesday 7th February 2023 2LH (Major Oak) Parents’ Evening, 3.30pm-6pm 

Tuesday 7th February 2023 Online Safety Advice for Parents – 7pm, online 
ticketed event as per letter sent 02.02.23. 

Wednesday 8th February 2023 Y6 WW2 Day-Dress up as per letter sent 23.01.23. 
Parents to look at work after school. 

Thursday 9th February 2023 F2 & Y6 Height/Weight (NCMP) 

Thursday 9th February 2023 F2 walk to local park and shop (pm) 
Thursday 9th February 2023 2LH (Major Oak) Parents’ Evening, 3.30pm-6pm 

Friday 10th February 2023 FOKE Valentines Event 
Friday 10th February 2023 Wear your scarf, Children’s Mental Health awareness 
Monday 13th–Friday 17th February 2023  School Holiday 

Monday 20th February 2023 Return to School 
Tuesday 21st February 2023 F2 & Y6 Height/Weight (NCMP) if needed 

Tuesday 21st February 2023 Library Visits: 2DW @ 1pm / 4JS @ 2pm 

Tuesday 21st February 2023 Parents Evening 

Thursday 23rd February 2023 New to F1 in April,meeting @ 4.30pm for parents 
Thursday 23rd February 2023 Parents Evening 
Tuesday 21st February 2023 Library Visits: 2LH/EL @ 1pm / 4AB-W @ 2pm 

Thursday 2nd March 2023 onwards Y4 swimming lessons every Thursday for 17 weeks 

Tuesday 7th March 2023 Library Visits: FOXES @ 12.45pm / 5TR @ 2pm 

W/C Monday 13th March 2023 STEM Week 
Tuesday 14th March 2023 Library Visits: BADGERS @ 12.45pm / 6SH @ 2pm 

Friday 17th March 2023 FOKE Mother’s Day Event 
Tuesday 21st March 2023 Library Visits: 5MH @ 1.15pm / 6AO @ 2pm 

Thursday 23rd March 2023 RE Day - Ramadan 
Wednesday 29th March 2023 ECO Team, School Council & H5T visit to 

Materials Recovery Facility 
Monday 3rd - Friday 14th April 2023 School Holiday 

Monday 17th April 2023 Return to School 
Monday 1st May 2023 Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 2nd May 2023 FOKE May Day Disco 
Monday 7th May 2023 Bank Holiday 
Tuesday 8th – Friday 11th May 2023 Y6 SAT’s Week 
Wednesday 17th – Friday 19th May 2023 Y5 Residential to Walesby 
Wednesday 24th May 2023 Group Photographs 
Wednesday 24th May 2023 RE Day - Pentecost 
Monday 29th May–Friday 2nd June 2023 School Holiday 

Monday 5th June 2023 Return to School 
Sunday 11th–Wednesday 14th June 2023 Y6 PGL Residential 



Friday 16th June 2023 FOKE Father’s Day Event 
Wednesday 5th July 2023 Whole School Transition Day 
Monday 24th & Tuesday 25th July 2023 INSET Days 
Wednesday 26th July 2023 School Holidays 

 


